Modern South Asian Studies

QUALIFYING EXAMINATION FOR THE
DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

Wed

Mon
Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

12-Jun

17-Jun
17-Jun

18-Jun
18-Jun

19-Jun

Start
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

A15909W1

A17150W1
A17451W1

A16325W1
A17736W1

A14295W1

Paper Name Location

The International Relations of South Asia Online

Core Language Qualifying Examination in Beginners' Hindi Examination Schools
The Economic Development of South Asia: 1947 to the present Online

Themes in the History of Pakistan Online

Social History of Colonial India 1800-1947 Online

Gender and Society in India, c. 1800 to the present Online

Page 1of 1



