Modern South Asian Studies

QUALIFYING EXAMINATION FOR THE DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
Wed	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15909W1	The International Relations of South Asia	Online
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17150W1	Core Language Qualifying Examination in Beginners' Hindi	Examination Schools
Mon	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17451W1	The Economic Development of South Asia: 1947 to the present	Online
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16325W1	Themes in the History of Pakistan	Online
Tue	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17736W1	Social History of Colonial India 1800-1947	Online
Wed	19-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14295W1	Gender and Society in India, c. 1800 to the present	Online